13.04
13
Transducer
=
P
13.04
=
P

							       0 …  600 mmbar	 DAA-D6H	 577,00
	 73	 24	 27	 0.5			   0 … 1000 mmbar	 DAA-E1	 485,00
Order example:
DAA-B5H
Test chart: see chapter "Technical information"
-1…1 000 bar, accurate to 0.1 %
compressed air or gases
DAA- . . EX DAV DAA
51
35
45
B
12
A/F
Ø
< 1 kΩ
> 10 kΩ < 1 kΩ
0-10 V
supply
15 to 30 V DC
supply
9 to 33 V DC
	 Dimensions	 Accuracy	 Measurement	 Order	 Measurement	 Order	 Price
	 B	 Ø	 A/F		  range	 number	 range	 number
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 %	 mbar / bar	 4-20 mA	 mbar / bar 	 4-20 mA	 €
supply
10 to 30 V DC
(+) (+)(+)
1 11 3 22 2 33
u ii
p pp
n
(–) (–)(–)
4-20 mA 4-20 mA
Zener diode
+V in
+V in +V inGND
P out
P out P out
Lastwiderstand
[Ω]
Lastwiderstand
[Ω]
4 … 20 mA
4 … 20 mARL RL
Product group
Description	 Pressure transducer in compact and robust stainless steel housing with piezo-resistive measuring